57
Engineering Excellence
HPC/HGPC
Series
Plate Heat Exchangers
58
•	 HVAC heating and cooling
•	 Oil cooling

Example:  HGPC  M80S  FP 10  -  50  - 1  - 1 -
Example:    PH    M80S  FP 10  -  50  - 1  - 1 -
Ordering Code
Spare Parts Ordering Code
Number of plates
Customized label
1: 316L (Standard)
2: 304
3: Titanium
4: Others
1: NBR (Standard)
2: EPDM
3: VITON
4: Others
HydroLync Gasketed
Plate Cooler
Model
Spare Parts
Sheet Type
Frame Type
Working Pressure
M25, M70, M80, M100,
M150, M200, M300,
NT50, NT100,
NT150,NT250
PH: 	 Plate H type
PV: 	 Plate V type
GK: 	 Gasket
T, S, M, L, X
FP, B, CDL
10:  10 BAR
16:  16 BAR
20:  20 BAR
Plate materials
Gasket materials